Delhi Public School Guwahati

“Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, Delhi™

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-2025

Fee Particulars

Refundable / non

Fee for 2024-25

Payment Schedule

sl. refundable
No.
Enrolment (Non-refundable -
One Time) 5,000.00{One Time (On Admission)
Admission (Enrolment and Developement (Non-refundable
1 |Developement) Fee - One Time) 49,500.00|One Time (On Admission)
At the time of new admission and annually at the beginning of
2 |Activity Fee Non-refundable- Annual 34,200.00]|every session
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of the
Tuition fee for Classes Nursery to session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by 10th of July,
3 |Class X Non-refundable - Quarterly 20,500.00(October, and January
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of the
Tuition fee for classes X1 & XII session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by 10th of July,
4 |(Science) Non-refundable - Quarterly 25,700.00(October, and January
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of the
Tuition fee for classes X1 & XII session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by 10th of July,
5 |(Commerce & Arts) Non-refundable - Quarterly 25,200.00(October, and January
Refundable - on withdrawal
6 [Caution Deposit from the School 10,000.00{Once at the time of new admission
For Existing Students - At the beginning of the Session
1,800.00|(Before 10th of April).
7 |RFID Fee (For Non Hostellers only) Non-refundable- Annual 2,300.00|For New Students - At the time of Admission.
NOTE:- THE ABOVE FEE STRUCTURE IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE, ASSAM
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPTIONAL FACILITIES (SESSION 2024-25)
A |TRANSPORT:
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of the
session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by 10th of July,
1 |Transport Fee Non-refundable - Quarterly 11,850.00 |October, and January
B |HOSTEL:
1 [Hostel Admission Fee Non-refundable - One Time 27,500.00 [One Time (On Admission)
At the time of new admission and annually at the beginning of
2 [Hostel Activity Fee Non-refundable- Annual 22,000.00 [every session
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of the
session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by 10th of July,
3 |Boarding and Lodging Fee Non-refundable - Quarterly 57,750.00 |October, and January
Refundable - on withdrawal
4 |Caution Deposit from the Hostel 10,000.00 [Once at the time of new admission
It is for the hosteller’s personal sundry expenses. An initial deposit of INR 25,000/- (twenty five thousand only) has to
be made in the beginning of the year along with first quarterly fee towards the imprest account. A minimum balance of
5 |Imprest Money INR 5000/- must be maintained at any given point of time during the year. Parents are requested to replenish the imprest

account as and when their ward utilizes it and when informed by the school. In case of any surplus amount remained at
the end of the session, the amount shall be carried forward to next academic session or refunded as the case may be.




